
Začiatok o súťaže: 17:00:00

Por. Št.č. UCI Meno Klub Kat. RJ Cas Strata Odstup

Deti do 9 rokov
1. 74    PUTZ Ján BMX klub Rača 1. Chlapci do 9 rokov VF 17,993 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 71    BUBENKO Atila Košice - Staré Mesto 2. Chlapci do 9 rokov VF 18,559 0,566 0,566
3. 1    ELBAN JR Samuel KARPATSKÉ HORSKÉ 3. Chlapci do 9 rokov ŠF 18,097 0,104 -0,462
4. 4    KOVÁČOVÁ Adela CTVZ 1. Dievčatá do 9 rokov ŠF 18,836 0,843 0,739
5. 122    RYBÁR Šimon BMX klub Rača 4. Chlapci do 9 rokov 8F 18,801 0,808 -0,035
6. 105    JAKUBOV Dominik Medvedica 5. Chlapci do 9 rokov 8F 19,039 1,046 0,238
7. 75    VAŇO Peter Nové Mesto nad Váhom 6. Chlapci do 9 rokov 8F 19,617 1,624 0,578
8. 73    FORGÁCS Florián Nové Mesto nad Váhom 7. Chlapci do 9 rokov 8F 20,777 2,784 1,160
9. 5    SZETEI Teo BRS Martin 8. Chlapci do 9 rokov K 21,012 3,019 0,235
10. 76    MINÁRIK Mateo Trenčianska Turna 9. Chlapci do 9 rokov K 21,129 3,136 0,117
11. 119    MARTON Atrej Bajkujeme pre radosť 10. Chlapci do 9 rokov K 21,191 3,198 0,062
12. 72    NEMČOVSKÝ Michal Trnava 11. Chlapci do 9 rokov K 21,813 3,820 0,622
. 2    LUŽICA Karol Bike Racing Slovakia Chlapci do 9 rokov
. 3    KUHN Martin Bratislava Chlapci do 9 rokov
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Por. Št.č. UCI Meno Klub Kat. RJ Cas Strata Odstup

Deti 10-12 rokov
1. 10    BREYER Dárius Bmx Klub Rača 1. Chlapci 10-12 rokov VF 15,062 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 101    KAČIC Michal Bike Racing Slovakia 2. Chlapci 10-12 rokov VF 15,129 0,067 0,067
3. 78    SLÁDOK Matej Žitná-Radiša 3. Chlapci 10-12 rokov VF 1:19,609 1:04,547 1:04,480
4. 9    KRSKA Juraj Bike Racing Slovakia 4. Chlapci 10-12 rokov ŠF 15,394 0,332 -1:04,215
5. 15    GAŠPARÍK Peter Henky Riders 5. Chlapci 10-12 rokov ŠF 16,289 1,227 0,895
6. 8    TOMKOVIČ Zachar Karpatské Horské 6. Chlapci 10-12 rokov 8F 16,848 1,786 0,559
7. 13    MOROZ David Henky Riders 7. Chlapci 10-12 rokov 8F 16,930 1,868 0,082
8. 11    SULAN Adrian Bike Racing Slovakia 8. Chlapci 10-12 rokov 8F 17,035 1,973 0,105
9. 121    RYBÁR Andry BMX klub Rača 9. Chlapci 10-12 rokov 8F 17,270 2,208 0,235
10. 108    POTAČÁR Samuel 10. Chlapci 10-12 rokov K 18,848 3,786 1,578
11. 7    JANUŠEK Samuel vyvrtka.sk 11. Chlapci 10-12 rokov K 18,867 3,805 0,019
12. 6    EVERETT Nadia Queenstown Mountain Bike Club 1. Dievčatá 10-12 rokov K 19,027 3,965 0,160
13. 118    VARGOVÁ Alžbeta Bajkujeme pre radosť 2. Dievčatá 10-12 rokov K 19,687 4,625 0,660
14. 12    ŠPROCH Juraj Prešov 12. Chlapci 10-12 rokov K 20,223 5,161 0,536
15. 107    CAPELS Nataniel 13. Chlapci 10-12 rokov K 20,566 5,504 0,343
16. 77    DOBOVIČNIK Eyleen Bike Racing Slovakia 3. Dievčatá 10-12 rokov K 20,696 5,634 0,130
. 14    MÁLEK Oliver Cyklo Team Veľké Zálužie Chlapci 10-12 rokov
. 16    TOMAJKO Jakub DIVO Trenčín Chlapci 10-12 rokov
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Por. Št.č. UCI Meno Klub Kat. RJ Cas Strata Odstup

Deti 13-15 rokov
1. 30    PASTUCHA Adrian CK PANSULA 1. Chlapci 13-15 rokov VF 14,145 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 32    KOŠČO Leonard BRS 2. Chlapci 13-15 rokov VF 14,945 0,800 0,800
3. 120    FEJEŠ Adam Bajkula bearider 3. Chlapci 13-15 rokov ŠF 15,046 0,901 0,101
4. 22    MACHÁČEK Andrej Pumtrack Dojč 4. Chlapci 13-15 rokov ŠF 15,121 0,976 0,075
5. 18    EVERETT Reece Queenstown Mountain Bike Club 5. Chlapci 13-15 rokov 8F 15,278 1,133 0,157
6. 20    SLIVKA Oliver DH positive Partizánske 6. Chlapci 13-15 rokov 8F 15,301 1,156 0,023
7. 19    KOVÁČIK Dominik Trebatice 7. Chlapci 13-15 rokov 8F 15,340 1,195 0,039
8. 112    KUČERA Vojtěch Laguna Cycles Team 8. Chlapci 13-15 rokov 8F 15,355 1,210 0,015
9. 80    TOMAJKO Matej DIVO Trenčín 9. Chlapci 13-15 rokov K 16,055 1,910 0,700
10. 84    HANKO Matúš CTK Viking 10. Chlapci 13-15 rokov K 16,110 1,965 0,055
11. 104    DEKÍŠ Filip BRS 11. Chlapci 13-15 rokov K 16,140 1,995 0,030
12. 24    BREŽNÝ Matej Piešťany 12. Chlapci 13-15 rokov K 16,168 2,023 0,028
13. 26    STEFANSKY Titus Bajkula bearider 13. Chlapci 13-15 rokov K 16,261 2,116 0,093
14. 86    LUKIANOV Maxym Bratislava 14. Chlapci 13-15 rokov K 16,336 2,191 0,075
15. 17    KUSENDA Adrián Moravské Lieskové 15. Chlapci 13-15 rokov K 16,434 2,289 0,098
16. 31    PASTUCHOVÁ Hana CK PANSULA 1. Dievčatá 13-15 rokov K 16,472 2,327 0,038
17. 81    FENCÍK David Henky Riders 16. Chlapci 13-15 rokov K 16,633 2,488 0,161
18. 29    BENKO Oskar Big Bike Private 17. Chlapci 13-15 rokov K 16,949 2,804 0,316
19. 87    RAGAN Ľuboš Bánovce nad Bebravou 18. Chlapci 13-15 rokov K 17,043 2,898 0,094
20. 103    LUDIS Filip 19. Chlapci 13-15 rokov K 17,430 3,285 0,387
21. 23    KOSTIVIAR Dušan Bike Racing Slovakia 20. Chlapci 13-15 rokov K 17,578 3,433 0,148
22. 82    RAUS Michal Sobotovice 21. Chlapci 13-15 rokov K 17,680 3,535 0,102
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Por. Št.č. UCI Meno Klub Kat. RJ Cas Strata Odstup
23. 28    ZLATOŠ Adam CTVZ 22. Chlapci 13-15 rokov K 18,133 3,988 0,453
24. 83    ŽITŇANSKÝ Tomáš Hôrka nad Váhom 23. Chlapci 13-15 rokov K 18,223 4,078 0,090
25. 106    VARTR Maxim 24. Chlapci 13-15 rokov K 19,203 5,058 0,980
. 25    SZEGÉNY Maxim Bike Racing Slovakia Chlapci 13-15 rokov
. 21    GLASA Šimon Veľká Lehota Chlapci 13-15 rokov
. 79    KOŠČO Leonard BRS Chlapci 13-15 rokov
. 88    LECA Jakub Alexander Bigbike private Chlapci 13-15 rokov
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Por. Št.č. UCI Meno Klub Kat. RJ Cas Strata Odstup

Juniori
1. 56    MATIAŠKO Filip Bike Racing Slovakia 1. Juniori VF 13,996 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 42    KONDVAR Dominik Bike Racing Slovakia 2. Juniori VF 14,047 0,051 0,051
3. 46    JANKOVIČ Michal junkridemtb 3. Juniori ŠF 14,809 0,813 0,762
4. 33    ČAPKOVIČ Leonard JUNKRIDEPRO 4. Juniori ŠF 15,492 1,496 0,683
5. 37    DANIEL Lukáš Junkridearmy 5. Juniori 8F 15,090 1,094 -0,402
6. 45    POLÁK Michal Malý Šariš 6. Juniori 8F 15,129 1,133 0,039
7. 35    TOMÁŠECH Martin Kálnica 7. Juniori 8F 15,258 1,262 0,129
8. 40    LEITE DE MIRANDA Carlos Daniel Junkride MTB 8. Juniori 8F 15,750 1,754 0,492
9. 92    ČAPRNDA Matej ck Stupava 9. Juniori K 15,969 1,973 0,219
10. 91    PAPRČIK Dávid Zilina 10. Juniori K 16,227 2,231 0,258
11. 38    UHRIN Filip Cyklistická tour 11. Juniori K 16,282 2,286 0,055
12. 51    ČIČKO Patrik Trnava 12. Juniori K 16,321 2,325 0,039
13. 89    DANIS Adam Tadeáš Junkride army 13. Juniori K 16,359 2,363 0,038
14. 90    GROSS Oliver Junkride MTB 14. Juniori K 16,383 2,387 0,024
15. 36    HELT Miroslav Dedinský Zvárači 15. Juniori K 16,817 2,821 0,434
16. 44    PIKUS Nikolas Píščany reprezent 16. Juniori K 17,441 3,445 0,624
. 93    MIKLÁŠ Tomáš Nová Ves nad Váhom Juniori
. 47    DUDÁŠ Jakub Senica Juniori
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Por. Št.č. UCI Meno Klub Kat. RJ Cas Strata Odstup

Hobby
1. 53    MRMUS Matej Dedinskí zvárači 1. Muži hobby VF 14,558 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 54    MATUŠKA Marek Divo Racing Team 2. Muži hobby VF 14,875 0,317 0,317
3. 97    REPKA Peter Poltár 3. Muži hobby ŠF 14,840 0,282 -0,035
4. 52    KAPER Kristián Dedinskí zvárači 4. Muži hobby ŠF 16,199 1,641 1,359
5. 55    RAČÁK Adam Junkride 5. Muži hobby 8F 15,289 0,731 -0,910
6. 100    BALAZIK Pavol KARPATSKÉ HORSKÉ 6. Muži hobby 8F 15,289 0,731 0,000
7. 109    BENE Ondrej BikeGarace 7. Muži hobby 8F 15,304 0,746 0,015
8. 50    ELBAN Juraj KARPATSKÉ HORSKÉ 8. Muži hobby 8F 15,648 1,090 0,344
9. 94    HORVATH Michal Trnava 9. Muži hobby K 15,852 1,294 0,204
10. 63    BAČIKOVSKÝ Ivan Bikehouse 10. Muži hobby K 16,582 2,024 0,730
11. 99    VAŇO Peter Nové Mesto nad Váhom 11. Muži hobby K 16,906 2,348 0,324
12. 62    KRCHO Juraj Pupkáči riderz 12. Muži hobby K 17,281 2,723 0,375
13. 49    NGUYEN Chung http://mtbtreningy.sk/ 13. Muži hobby K 17,480 2,922 0,199
14. 114    OLAH Ľuboš SAF BMX 14. Muži hobby K 17,774 3,216 0,294
15. 98    MRÁZ Vojtech Nové Mesto nad Váhom 15. Muži hobby K 18,172 3,614 0,398
16. 59    HORŇÁČEK Roman Bajkula Bearider Bratislava 16. Muži hobby K 18,731 4,173 0,559
17. 57    GREŠO Tomáš Zilina 17. Muži hobby K 26,965 12,407 8,234
. 48    DUBEC Adam Zlaté Moravce Muži hobby
. 58    SLANINKA Jakub Udiča Muži hobby
. 60    ŠVEC Matej Bratislava Muži hobby
. 61    GERGEL Tomáš pupkáči riderz Muži hobby
. 95    MIESZKO Patryk Międzyrzecz Muži hobby
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Por. Št.č. UCI Meno Klub Kat. RJ Cas Strata Odstup
. 96    HELT Tomáš Dedinskí Zvárači Muži hobby
. 117    FASZCZEWSKI Antoni Warsaw Muži hobby

ELITE
. 150    MATY Matyáš Uldrich Praha 3 Muži Elite
1. 113    SLAVIK Hannes Leatt XFusion Interflon 1. Muži Elite VF 13,672 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 64    TOMKOVIČ Simeon Karpatské Horské 2. Muži Elite VF 14,332 0,660 0,660
3. 67    HRABEC Tomáš Boršice u Buchlovic 3. Muži Elite ŠF 14,492 0,820 0,160
4. 115    POVINA Marian 4. Muži Elite ŠF 14,636 0,964 0,144
5. 65    CZIBULA Ladislav JunkrideMTB 5. Muži Elite K 14,746 1,074 0,110
6. 66    KRIŽAN Matúš BIKE RACING SLOVAKIA 6. Muži Elite K 15,285 1,613 0,539

ŽENY
1. 111    BAUER Lena Rizen - Trailbaness - Areo47 - IsonDistribution 1. Ženy VF 15,453 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 116    GOMBALOVÁ Vilma Kraps 2. Ženy VF 35,051 19,598 19,598
3. 70    UTINKOVÁ Kristýna BMX Tufír Team 3. Ženy ŠF 16,445 0,992 -18,606
4. 110    FRUHWIRTH Helene Mödling 4. Ženy ŠF 16,684 1,231 0,239
5. 102    KAČICOVÁ Katarína Bike Racing Slovakia 5. Ženy K 17,399 1,946 0,715
. 68    BLANC Lisa-Marie ColleRider Bikepark Ženy
. 69    DVOŘÁKOVÁ Zuzana Karpatské Horské Ženy

Počet záznamov: 117

Hlavný rozhodca:

BIKEFEST Pumptrack 2024
Výsledky celkom - 

Kálnica
31.05.2024

www.Bikefest.sk
www.raceresult.sk

Strana: 7 / 7
Tlač: 03.06.2024 10:24:03


